NEISD XC MEET

Race Date
September 17, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Johnson Finish Position- 1
Team Score (places):51 Average Time: 22:07.03
1 698 Emily Noel 5 5 21:43.47 21:43.47 0:00.00
2 697 Mya Hannan 6 11 21:46.32 43:29.79 0:02.85
3 700 Nicole Hutchins 10 21 22:12.65 1:05:42.44 0:29.18
4 699 Jazmin Robinson 11 32 22:13.56 1:27:56.00 0:30.09
5 696 Cristina Cabello 19 51 22:39.15 1:50:35.15 0:55.68
6 710 Kahne Cobarrubias (31) (82) 23:28.32 2:14:03.47 1:44.85
7 701 Jenny Layer (35) (117) 23:32.15 2:37:35.62 1:48.68
Team - Alamo Heights Finish Position- 2
Team Score (places):86 Average Time: 22:24.90
1 838 McKenzie Sharp 1 1 21:00.64 21:00.64 0:00.00
2 840 Sophie Tippit 12 13 22:17.15 43:17.79 1:16.51
3 842 Catherine Rhame 15 28 22:28.90 1:05:46.69 1:28.26
4 843 Sara Wrang 21 49 22:42.40 1:28:29.09 1:41.76
5 841 CaliLove 37 86 23:35.41 1:52:04.50 2:34.77
6 846 Lauren Svacina (53) (139) 24:38.65 2:16:43.15 3:38.01
7 844 Ellen Gallagher (70) (209) 25:31.67 2:42:14.82  4:31.03
Team - Reagan Finish Position- 3
Team Score (places):99 Average Time: 22:42.83
1 606 HANNAH TUVESON 8 8 21:59.94 21:59.94 0:00.00
2 589 Jillian Kreps 13 21 22:22.11 44:22.05 0:22.17
3 590 Kat Gomez 16 37 22:32.40 1:06:54.45 0:32.46
4 592 Kate Weaver 24 61 22:58.79 1:29:53.24 0:58.85
5 593 Caroline Nybo 38 99 23:40.90 1:53:34.14 1:40.96
6 604 KalyaEvans (54) (153) 24:39.91 2:18:14.05  2:39.97
7 591 Erin Thornton (63) (216) 24:58.37 2:43:12.42 2:58.43
Team - HIGHLANDS Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 22:56.40
1 246 Alyssa Perez 17 17 22:35.90 22:35.90 0:00.00
2 235 Jochelle Cardenas 20 37 22:39.40 45:15.30 0:03.50
3 234 Cierra Nolasco-Caldera 22 59 22:44.88 1:08:00.18 0:08.98
4 240 Tyranae Carter-Houston 26 85 23:16.15 1:31:16.33 0:40.25
5 238 Abcde Cortinas 29 114 23:25.66 1:54:41.99 0:49.76
6 243 Elizabeth Lopez (32) (146) 23:28.32 2:18:10.31 0:52.42
7 244 Julia Maciel (78) (224) 25:50.91 2:44:01.22 3:15.01
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NEISD XC MEET

Race Date
September 17, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Judson Finish Position- 5
Team Score (places):114 Average Time: 22:52.83
1 366 Isamary Aquino 2 2 21:34.34 21:34.34 0:00.00
2 382 Catherine Robinson 7 9 21:57.40 43:31.74 0:23.06
3 371 Stephanie Gonzalez 14 23 22:28.39 1:06:00.13 0:54.05
4 377 Elisha McClendon 43 66 24:07.12 1:30:07.25 2:32.78
5 372 Ezra Guillory 48 114 24:16.90 1:54:24.15 2:42.56
6 369 Stacey Deck (68) (182) 25:21.91 2:19:46.06 3:47.57
7 375 Alyssa Martinez (89) (271) 26:49.33 2:46:35.39 5:14.99
Team - COLE Finish Position- 6
Team Score (places):130 Average Time: 23:01.41
1 688 Katie Keenan 3 3 21:37.60 21:37.60 0:00.00
2 689 Charylis Silva 9 12 22:06.15 43:43.75 0:28.55
3 690 Amya White 23 35 22:54.40 1:06:38.15 1:16.80
4 691 Cassandra Pla-Winter 30 65 23:28.11 1:30:06.26 1:50.51
5 692 Sonja Archer 65 130 25:00.79 1:55:07.05 3:23.19
6 693 Julie Padilla (79) (209) 25:56.70 2:21:03.75 4:19.10
Team - Lanier Finish Position- 7
Team Score (places):188 Average Time: 23:43.26
1 342 Jenelle Morales 4 4 21:42.65 21:42.65 0:00.00
2 352 Sandy Caballero 33 37 23:30.15 45:12.80 1:47.50
3 344 Jeanette Flores 40 77 23:57.17 1:09:09.97 2:14.52
4 346 Jazmine Malagon 50 127 24:30.16 1:33:40.13 2:47.51
5 345 Reannon Espinoza 61 188 24:56.15 1:58:36.28 3:13.50
Team - CLARK Finish Position- 8
Team Score (places):247 Average Time: 24:18.98
1 249 KORI PARNELL 34 34 23:30.35 23:30.35 0:00.00
2 248 ASYA MAZMANYAN 36 70 23:34.84 47:05.19 0:04.49
3 250 ALEXANDRA MORALES 51 121 24:31.97 1:11:37.16 1:01.62
4 253 GIATORREZ 62 183 24:57.36 1:36:34.52 1:27.01
5 254 GABI GONZALEZ 64 247 25:00.39 2:01:34.91 1:30.04
6 252 NATALIE HOFFMANN (83) (330) 26:11.34 2:27:46.25  2:40.99
7 251 SHEA PUHALY (88) (418) 26:37.66 2:54:23.91 3:07.31
Team - BRANDEIS Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):247 Average Time: 24:21.29
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Race Date

September 17, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - BRANDEIS
Team Score (places):247

533
534
531
530
532

a b~ wbdN -

KIMBERLY CHAVARRIA

SATOE
PAYTON LUSTER
MARIA PERALTA

KARLA LOPEZ SANTOYO

Team - McCollum
Team Score (places):254

509
400
393
385
511

a b~ wDN -

Alannah Rodriguez
Analisse Martinez
Jenna Galvan
Thais Barron
Rosalinda Rubio

Team - Burbank
Team Score (places):268

73
74
86
93
75

ga b~ wnN -

Jackie Baldazo
Nicole Parra
Sabrina Gaitan
Lehla Sanchez
Gema Aleman

Team - Churchill
Team Score (places):304

765
766
763
762
767
764
768
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Serena Morales
Kaylee Daniles
Emma Isenhart
Kaitlyn Varela
Emily Epily
Tatiana Cano
Rachel Hutto

NEISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls

VARSITY GIRLS

Class - A
Overall
Place

39
47
49
55
57

25
28
44
76
81

18
41
58
71
80

46
52
56
73
77
(90)
(94)

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 24:21.29

Time
Back

39 23:41.90 23:41.90 0:00.00
86 24:15.25 47:57.15 0:33.35
135 24:20.98 1:12:18.13 0:39.08
190 24:4297 1:37:01.10 1:01.07
247 24:45.35 2:01:46.45 1:03.45

Finish Position - 10
Average Time: 24:28.36

25 23:00.51 23:00.51 0:00.00
53 23:22.40 46:22.91 0:21.89
97 24:11.65 1:10:34.56 1:11.14
173 25:46.32 1:36:20.88 2:45.81
254 26:00.91 2:02:21.79 3:00.40

Finish Position - 11
Average Time: 24:35.54

18 22:37.75 22:37.75 0:00.00
59 23:59.41 46:37.16 1:21.66
117 24:49.82 1:11:26.98 2:12.07
188 25:32.16 1:36:59.14 2:54.41
268 25:58.54 2:02:57.68 3:20.79

Finish Position- 12
Average Time: 25:00.68

46 24:14.41 24:14.41 0:00.00
98 24:37.37 48:51.78 0:22.96
154 24:44.12 1:13:35.90 0:29.71
227 25:40.16 1:39:16.06 1:25.75
304 25:47.33 2:05:03.39 1:32.92
(394) 26:58.68 2:32:02.07 2:44.27
(488) 27:23.42 2:59:25.49 3:09.01

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):307

1 936 Shayna Ratliff
2 938 Catherine Lawson
3 939 Kaylana Williams

Results By VF Productions

42
59
60

Finish Position - 13

Average Time: 25:01.04

42 24:03.66 24:03.66 0:00.00
101 24:50.86 48:54.52 0:47.20
161 24:53.41 1:13:47.93 0:49.75
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NEISD XC MEET

Race Date
September 17, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - MADISON Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):307 Average Time: 25:01.04
4 940 Vivian Foster 72 233 25:34.12 1:39:22.05 1:30.46
5 941 Ceyenne Mass 74 307 25:43.16 2:05:05.21 1:39.50
6 942 Isabela Ngeriedong (85) (392) 26:15.18 2:31:20.39 2:11.52
7 937 Josie Fischer (87) (479) 26:31.44 2:57:51.83 2:27.78
Team - Roosevelt Finish Position - 14
Team Score (places):343 Average Time: 25:31.06
1 997 Ayleen Carrizales 27 27 23:18.90 23:18.90 0:00.00
2 996 Zoe Espinoza 66 93 25:00.91  48:19.81 1:42.01
3 998 Alexa Granados 67 160 25:06.66 1:13:26.47 1:47.76
4 995 Nichelle Harris 91 251 26:58.68 1:40:25.15 3:39.78
5 1005 Sa'Rye Wrancher 92 343 27:10.16 2:07:35.31 3:51.26
Team - JFK Finish Position - 15
Team Score (places):411 Average Time: 26:25.53
1 1023 Jackie Klebahn 69 69 25:30.66 25:30.66 0:00.00
2 1024 Kali Klebahn 75 144 25:44.66  51:15.32 0:14.00
3 1025 Destiny Perez 84 228 26:11.54 1:17:26.86 0:40.88
4 1026 Ashlee Sanchez 86 314 26:20.85 1:43:47.71 0:50.19
5 1021 SylviaGil 97 411 28:19.92 2:12:07.63 2:49.26
6 1022 Rickie Hernandez (98) (509) 29:52.28 2:41:59.91 4:21.62
Team - LEE Finish Position - 16
Team Score (places):411 Average Time: 26:44.39
1 216 KAREN BUGARIN 45 45 24:13.41  24:13.41 0:00.00
2 229 ARLENE SALAZAR 82 127 26:10.31  50:23.72 1:56.90
3 224 KATHLEEN MCCUSKER 93 220 27:13.89 1:17:37.61 3:00.48
4 221 LILIAN HEADLEY 95 315 27:49.66 1:45:27.27 3:36.25
5 227 BRIANA RIVERA 96 411 28:14.66 2:13:41.93 4:01.25
Team - SAM HOUSTON Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 33 Ajani Jefferson Less Than 5 25:36.36 25:36.36 0:00.00
2 30 Rosita Ayala Less Than 5 25:47.73 51:24.09 0:11.37
3 29 Faith Hights Less Than 5 29:26.10 1:20:50.19 3:49.74
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NEISD XC MEET

Race Date
September 17, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
VARSITY GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Harlandale Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 178 Tessa Ochoa Less Than 5 21:47.65 21:47.65 0:00.00
2 185 Miriam Sanchez Less Than 5 23:26.28 45:13.93 1:38.63
3 177 Lizzette Medina Less Than 5 24:22.16 1:09:36.09 2:34.51
Team - MACARTHUR Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 650 Breanna Alexander Less Than 5 27:10.13 27:10.13 0:00.00
2 651 Abbagail Ramirez Less Than 5 28:40.39 55:50.52 1:30.26
3 652 Laura Vasquez Less Than 5 29:32.67 1:25:23.19 2:22.54
Team - Memorial HS Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 669 Jade Moreno Less Than 5 24:17.31 24:17.31 0:00.00
Team - Southwest Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 891 Alyssa Vidales Less Than 5 22:24.54 22:24.54 0:00.00
2 885 Corina Harris Less Than 5 22:45.49 45:10.03 0:20.95
3 882 Anette Garcia Less Than 5 24:04.41 1:09:14.44 1:39.87
Team - Taft Finish Position - Inc.

Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 907 Suyapa Munoz Less Than 5 22:05.65 22:05.65 0:00.00
2 910 Jenna Repina Less Than 5 22:30.40 44:36.05 0:24.75
3 909 Avery Sepherd Less Than 5 25:39.40 1:10:15.45 3:33.75
4 911 Amanda Guzman Less Than 5 26:12.91 1:36:28.36 4:07.26
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Race Date

September 17, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Johnson
Team Score (places):31

723
724
702
713
722
712
717
714
718
719
716
720
715
721

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

el ol
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Nardos Mehbratu
Asiah Fox

Diana Jones
Dolly Barboza
Lauren Reutimann
Manuela Alba
Claudia Oscari
Alicia Messer
Atea Johnson
Julia Goebel
Kate Coleman
Kathy Calvillo
Carlani Carlos
Jireh Robinson

Team - Stevens
Team Score (places):113

1 607
2 608
3 610
4 611
5 609
6 616
7 612
8 620
9 618
10 619
11 613
12 617
13 614
14 615

Erin Eaton
Christina Laster
Mary Callicotte
Emilee Orsini
lleen Acevedo
Ariana Serena
Nina Baldarrama
Andrea Alcocer
Hallie Lewis
Peyton Joyner
Makayla Sandoval
Maribel Kyle
Marissa Munuz
Jolie Hernandez

Team - Reagan
Team Score (places):125

597
599
598
603
605

a b~ WN P

Skylit McWhorter
Ivy Otero
Sabrina Quesada
Victoria Ponce
Jamie Chaney
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NEISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls

JV GIRLS

Class - A

Overall
Place

0w ok~ w

10
(14)
(15)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

1

2

11

46

53
(58)
(69)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

18
21
26
27
33

NN NN N NN

NN NN N NN

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position -

3 23:

7 23:
13 23:
21 24:.
31 24:.
(45) 24:
(60) 24:
24:.

25:

25:

25:

26:

26:

27:

Finish Position -

Cumulative

Time Time

1

Time
Back

Average Time: 23:48.66

08.63
32.57
56.53
05.27
20.31
40.92
41.32
41.95
22.78
30.82
48.57
23.82
43.57
48.27

2

23:08.63

46:41.20
1:10:37.73
1:34:43.00
1:59:03.31
2:23:44.23
2:48:25.55
3:13:07.50
3:38:30.28
4:04:01.10
4:29:49.67
4:56:13.49
5:22:57.06
5:50:45.33

0:00.00
0:23.94
0:47.90
0:56.64
1:11.68
1:32.29
1:32.69
1:33.32
2:14.15
2:22.19
2:39.94
3:15.19
3:34.94
4:39.64

Average Time: 24:18.12

1 212362 21:23.62
3 23:0049  44:24.11
14 24:22.19 1:08:46.30
60  26:14.73 1:35:01.03

113 26:29.57 2:01:30.60
(171)  26:51.13 2:28:21.73
(240)  27:24.76 2:55:46.49
27:43.99 3:23:30.48
27:57.44 3:51:27.92
28:44.12 4:20:12.04
28:46.78 4:48:58.82
30:25.62 5:19:24.44
31:18.22 5:50:42.66
37:41.98 6:28:24.64

Finish Position -

18 24:57.56
39 25:06.33
65 25:15.71
92 25:21.32
125 25:37.57

3

0:00.00
1:36.87
2:58.57
4:51.11
5:05.95
5:27.51
6:01.14
6:20.37
6:33.82
7:20.50
7:23.16
9:02.00
9:54.60
16:18.36

Average Time: 25:15.70

24:57.56
50:03.89
1:15:19.60
1:40:40.92
2:06:18.49

0:00.00
0:08.77
0:18.15
0:23.76
0:40.01
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Race Date

September 17, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Reagan
Team Score (places):125

6 600
7 602
8 601

Isabel Canales
Kalynn Quinones
Reagan Allen

Team - Churchill
Team Score (places):158

783
781
779
771
772
770
773
780
774
776
775
778
784
782
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Tatiana Pena
Jordan Rodriguez
Maya Fajardo
Alexis Segovia
Olivia Crimmons
Brianah Gonzalez
Lilly Bitter

Natalie Roberts
Devyn Darmsetter
Emily Maetzold
Makayla Johnson
Madeline Brignac
Emma Sowry
Savannah Reyna

Team - Clemens
Team Score (places):166

140
139
143
145
141
138

OO WN P

Chloe Canseco
Ariana Trevino
Abbie Moy
Nina Thompson
Devyn Coburn
Trinity Dyer

Team - Alamo Heights
Team Score (places):174

851
847
845
850
849
855

o O WN P

Emma Ramos
Madison Garner
Klara Schnyder
Meagan Svacina
Isabel Oxford
lliana Ingamels
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NEISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls

JV GIRLS

Class - A
Overall
Place

(50)
(52)
More Than 7

20

30

31

34

43
(81)
(82)
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7
More Than 7

17
23
24
93

(117)

19
28
41
42
44
(47)

Cumulative
Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 25:15.70

(175)
(227)

26:26.97
26:28.22
26:49.30

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 25:34.44

20
50
81
115
158
(239)

(321)

25:01.42
25:29.32
25:30.33
25:41.32
26:09.82
27:58.87
28:01.77
28:49.44
29:07.30
29:39.22
29:56.13
30:32.92
33:59.80
36:45.59

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 25:40.74

9
26
49
73

166

(283)

24:16.90
24:53.71
25:10.59
25:14.71
28:47.78
30:01.58

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:45.68

19
47
88
130
174
(221)

25:01.22
25:22.98
26:06.20
26:06.20
26:11.82
26:18.57

2:32:45.46
2:59:13.68
3:26:02.98

25:01.42

50:30.74
1:16:01.07
1:41:42.39
2:07:52.21
2:35:51.08
3:03:52.85
3:32:42.29
4:01:49.59
4:31:28.81
5:01:24.94
5:31:57.86
6:05:57.66
6:42:43.25

24:16.90
49:10.61
1:14:21.20
1:39:35.91
2:08:23.69
2:38:25.27

25:01.22
50:24.20
1:16:30.40
1:42:36.60
2:08:48.42
2:35:06.99

Time
Back

1:29.41
1:30.66
1:51.74

0:00.00
0:27.90
0:28.91
0:39.90
1:08.40
2:57.45
3:00.35
3:48.02
4:05.88
4:37.80
4:54.71
5:31.50
8:58.38
11:44.17

0:00.00
0:36.81
0:53.69
0:57.81
4:30.88
5:44.68

0:00.00
0:21.76
1:04.98
1:04.98
1:10.60
1:17.35

09/17/2016 12:42:27



Race Date

September 17, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Alamo Heights
Team Score (places):174

7 848
8 857
9 858
10 859
11 852
12 856

Elise Murguia
Allie Overman
Hannah Hughes
Auburn Lucas
Libby Felbaum
Daniela Ramirez

Team - WARREN
Team Score (places):242

795
787
798
792
791
789
790
793
788
785
801
800
794
796

© 00 ~NOO 01 WN P
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MADISON RIOJAS
ANDREA CALDERON
VICTORIA SOTO
GRACE MORALAS
ASQUAL MOLDEN
JASMINE GONZALEZ
MELANIE MANCILLAS
MICHELLE NAVARRO
YVANIA FRAUSTO
LORENA BALTAZAR
TIARA FREEMAN
KENNEDY CORTEZ
ANDREA ORNELAS
NADYA RODRIGUEZ

Team - EAST CENTRAL
Team Score (places):258

297
296
299
302
298
300
301

~No o wWDN R

Ellyzabeth Morales-Ledesma
Amagine Miranda

Kayla Ramirez

Victoria Viesca

Laurice Ortiz

Maria Rivera

Genesis Sanchez

Team - Southwest
Team Score (places):260

1 892
2 889

Dezirae Villarreal
Kayla Rocha
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NEISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls

JV GIRLS

Class - A
Overall
Place

(66)

More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

ENEENEENEENEEN|

29

32

49

64

68
(72)
(75)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

NN NN N NN

12
22
67
71
86

(94)

(118)

16
37

Cumulative

Place

Time

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 25:45.68

(287)

27:14.72
28:58.16
31:30.67
32:54.58
33:45.96
34:44.84

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 26:22.50

29
61
110
174
242
(314)
(389)

25:24.21
25:30.73
26:26.77
27:10.51
27:20.29
27:27.82
27:35.45
28:03.82
28:36.32
29:06.76
29:16.27
32:30.78
37:06.34
37:45.81

Finish Position- 8
Average Time: 26:31.57

12
34
101
172
258
(352)
(470)

24:27.68
25:06.33
27:20.22
27:25.51
28:18.13
28:55.94
30:06.69

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 26:30.01

16
53

24:45.82
25:45.82

3:02:21.71
3:31:19.87
4:02:50.54
4:35:45.12
5:09:31.08
5:44:15.92

25:24.21

50:54.94
1:17:21.71
1:44:32.22
2:11:52.51
2:39:20.33
3:06:55.78
3:34:59.60
4:03:35.92
4:32:42.68
5:01:58.95
5:34:29.73
6:11:36.07
6:49:21.88

24:27.68

49:34.01
1:16:54.23
1:44:19.74
2:12:37.87
2:41:33.81
3:11:40.50

24:45.82
50:31.64

Time
Back

2:13.50
3:56.94
6:29.45
7:53.36
8:44.74
9:43.62

0:00.00
0:06.52
1:02.56
1:46.30
1:56.08
2:03.61
2:11.24
2:39.61
3:12.11
3:42.55
3:52.06
7:06.57
11:42.13
12:21.60

0:00.00
0:38.65
2:52.54
2:57.83
3:50.45
4:28.26
5:39.01

0:00.00
1:00.00

09/17/2016 12:42:28



NEISD XC MEET

Race Date
September 17, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Southwest Finish Position- 9
Team Score (places):260 Average Time: 26:30.01
3 890 Natalee Solis 60 113 26:54.77 1:17:26.41 2:08.95
4 888 Marivelle Orozco 73 186 27:30.32 1:44:56.73 2:44.50
5 879 Madalynn Arispe 74 260 27:33.32 2:12:30.05 2:47.50
6 878 Mileena Alcala (83) (343) 28:05.57 2:40:35.62 3:19.75
7 880 Zzayna-Elaysia Arriaga (119) (462) 30:08.82 3:10:44.44 5:23.00
8 884 Melissa Gunnoe More Than 7 31:20.26 3:42:04.70 6:34.44
Team - Judson Finish Position - 10
Team Score (places):335 Average Time: 27:20.00
1 373 Tatyana Hernandez 40 40 26:03.32 26:03.32 0:00.00
2 378 Mia Miller 56 96 26:44.42 52:47.74 0:41.10
3 379 Alexa Milstein 59 155 26:52.35 1:19:40.09 0:49.03
4 380 Lylalyia Orta 88 243 28:20.57 1:48:00.66 2:17.25
5 381 Mariah Rivera 92 335 28:39.36 2:16:40.02 2:36.04
6 374 Leslie Maldonado (101) (436) 29:15.40 2:45:55.42 3:12.08
7 370 Faith Dispain (147) (583) 33:24.91 3:19:20.33 7:21.59
Team - HIGHLANDS Finish Position - 11
Team Score (places):351 Average Time: 27:32.70
1 247 Kiana Rodriguez 38 38 25:55.18 25:55.18 0:00.00
2 242 Felicia Jefferson 39 77 26:02.52 51:57.70 0:07.34
3 232 Jennifer Alcala 76 153 27:45.80 1:19:43.50 1:50.62
4 239 Jasmine Duran 87 240 28:19.74 1:48:03.24 2:24.56
5 236 Avriel Castro 111 351 29:40.24 2:17:43.48 3:45.06
6 245 Brianna Pena (142) (493) 32:33.24 2:50:16.72 6:38.06
Team - OCONNOR Finish Position - 12
Team Score (places):370 Average Time: 27:39.52
1 327 VICTORIA JOSEPH 45 45 26:12.57 26:12.57 0:00.00
2 324 GABRIELLA GONZALEZ 51 96 26:27.32 52:39.89 0:14.75
3 328 KAYLEE YOUNG 77 173 27:46.43 1:20:26.32 1:33.86
4 325 [SABELLA GARCIA 90 263 28:21.58 1:48:47.90 2:09.01
5 329 JENNIFER WEST 107 370 29:29.72 2:18:17.62 3:17.15
Team - MADISON Finish Position - 13
Team Score (places):380 Average Time: 27:44.63
1 943 Amanda Marin 54 54 26:30.21 26:30.21 0:00.00
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Race Date

September 17, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - MADISON
Team Score (places):380

946
947
945
949
950
948
954
956
944
951
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e
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Jessica Shroyer
Savannah Pittman
Leslie Velasquez
Sydney Hardin
Brianna Campos
Browyn Starr
Priscilla Puentes
Maggie Shank
Sarahi Cervantes
Brianna Campos

Team - VETERANS
Team Score (places):386

340
341
337
338
339
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Deanna Garcia
Jenevieve Hadas
Brenna Carlson
Jacqueline Carrasco
Carolina Garcia

Team - CLARK
Team Score (places):394

262
264
265
263
268
267
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HANNAH FRIEDRICH

CHELSEA MCDONALD

MARIKO BLOSSOM

CATHERINE MURRAY

SYDNEY MCGHEE
SARAH STOKES

Team - BRANDEIS
Team Score (places):464

559
564
560
562
561
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JAYNA SEWELL
ALYANA IMPERIAL
DANIELLE GARCIA
JESSICA STEVENS
ALISSA BALLARD

Results By VF Productions

NEISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Cumulative Time

Time Back

Average Time: 27:44.63

53:30.89 0:30.47
1:21:21.20 1:20.10
1:49:42.17 1:50.76
2:18:43.17 2:30.79
2:47:59.85 2:46.47
3:17:31.35 3:01.29
3:47:41.08 3:39.52
4:17:58.54 3:47.25
4:49:32.43 5:03.68
5:23:12.30 7:09.66

Average Time: 27:55.62

23:58.96 0:00.00
50:20.52 2:22.60
1:19:29.84 5:10.36
1:48:52.17 5:23.37
2:19:38.10 6:46.97

Average Time: 28:00.59

25:45.71 0:00.00
52:52.52 1:21.10
1:21:06.80 2:28.57
1:50:03.62 3:11.11
2:20:02.95 4:13.62
2:50:48.79 5:00.13

Average Time: 28:44.62

Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - 13
61 115 27:00.68
79 194 27:50.31
89 283 28:20.97
97 380 29:01.00
(103) (483) 29:16.68
(108) (591) 29:31.50
More Than 7 30:09.73
More Than 7 30:17.46
More Than 7 31:33.89
More Than 7 33:39.87
Finish Position - 14
7 7 23:58.96
48 55 26:21.56
99 154 29:09.32
104 258 29:22.33
128 386 30:45.93
Finish Position - 15
36 36 25:45.71
63 99 27:06.81
85 184 28:14.28
95 279 28:56.82
115 394 29:59.33
(127) (521) 30:45.84
Finish Position - 16
57 57 26:46.26
62 119 27:06.81
105 224 29:22.58
116 340 30:00.00
124 464 30:27.46
10

26:46.26 0:00.00
53:53.07 0:20.55
1:23:15.65 2:36.32
1:53:15.65 3:13.74
2:23:43.11 3:41.20
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Race Date
September 17, 2016

Bib No Name

Team - St. Anthnoy Catholic High School

Team Score (places):471

985 Renee Escobedo
95 Mari Martinez
991 Alexa Carrillo
990 Vicky Ritter
993 Kira Glazener
96 Amanda Hernandez
988 Jackie Guardiola
992 Christine Tijerina
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Team - Holy Cross
Team Score (places):476

518 Destini Salas
514 Mercedes Reyes
516 Aubrey Urias
513 Kristen Moreno
517 Alexia Olivio

ga b wN P

Team - Taft
Team Score (places):498

914 Taylor McClung
913 Sincere Lowe

908 Breanna Witt

915 Amerika Sansores
912 Angelina Llanes

ga b wN P

Team - McCollum
Team Score (places):525

391 Destiny Enriquez
503 Gia Menchaca

507 Viviana Quezada
384 Arasely Balderas
397 Charlee Gutierrez

ga b wN P

Team - Harlandale
Team Score (places):537

1 179 Isabella Olivarez
2 187 Zazil Tobias

Results By VF Productions

NEISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Place Place Time Time Back
Finish Position - 17
Average Time: 29:15.27
25 25 25:15.69 25:15.69 0:00.00
78 103 27:47.24  53:02.93 2:31.55
84 187 28:12.32 1:21:15.25 2:56.63
138 325 31:53.33 1:53:08.58 6:37.64
146 471 33:07.78 2:26:16.36 7:52.09
(159) (630) 37:44.58 3:04:00.94 12:28.89
(160) (790) 38:00.46 3:42:01.40 12:44.77
More Than 7 39:21.30 4:21:22.70 14:05.61
Finish Position - 18
Average Time: 29:09.16
35 35 25:45.40  25:45.40 0:00.00
70 105 27:25.31 53:10.71 1:39.91
100 205 29:09.80 1:22:20.51 3:24.40
131 336 31:00.58 1:53:21.09 5:15.18
140 476 32:24.69 2:25:45.78 6:39.29
Finish Position - 19
Average Time: 29:42.43
5 5 23:32.98  23:32.98 0:00.00
98 103 29:04.44  52:37.42 5:31.46
112 215 29:41.49 1:22:18.91 6:08.51
129 344 30:47.98 1:53:06.89 7:15.00
154 498 35:25.27 2:28:32.16  11:52.29
Finish Position - 20
Average Time: 29:33.18
65 65 27:11.82 27:11.82 0:00.00
96 161 29:00.59 56:12.41 1:48.77
106 267 29:28.26 1:25:40.67 2:16.44
121 388 30:15.28 1:55:55.95 3:03.46
137 525 31:49.97 2:27:45.92 4:38.15
Finish Position - 21
Average Time: 29:31.50
55 55 26:36.68  26:36.68 0:00.00
114 169 29:55.81 56:32.49 3:19.13
11 09/17/2016 12:42:29



Race Date

September 17, 2016

Bib No

Name

Team - Harlandale
Team Score (places):537

176
169
180
182
181
186
171
10 184
11 173
12 174
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Samantha Martinez
Alexis Badillo
Jennifer Ortiz
Lisette Ramirez
Priscilla Perez
Teresa Sanchez
Serena Fernandez
Emily Rodriguez
Malorie Fonseca
Giddalthi Hernandez

Team - LEE
Team Score (places):547

220
230
218
215
226
231
217
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ANYA HANSEN
YULIANA VASQUEZ
MARIE GALINDO
MYRAN ACEVEDO
BRIANA OSEGUEVA
HANNA JONES
BRIANA CEJA

Team - Burbank
Team Score (places):580

92
79
90
78
81
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Monica Montelongo Cruz
Giselle Pena

Unique Hernandez
Destiny Castillo

Serena Fuentes

Team - Roosevelt
Team Score (places):616

1000
1001

999
1007
1003
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Tearza Pongsavane
Hayley Benton
Yamileth Monita
Valarie Arroyo
Naomi Cruz

Results By VF Productions

NEISD XC MEET
Final Team Results

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Average Time: 29:31.50

1:26:42.22 3:33.05
1:57:00.51 3:41.61
2:27:37.50 4:00.31
2:59:05.73 4:51.55
3:30:51.56 5:09.15
4:03:52.39 6:24.15
4:38:33.21 8:04.14
5:15:27.63 10:17.74
5:55:22.20 13:17.89
6:37:28.05 15:29.17

Average Time: 30:51.03

24:32.56 0:00.00

53:10.66 4:05.54
1:26:00.39 8:17.17
1:59:29.29 8:56.34
2:34:15.13 10:13.28
3:09:05.09 10:17.40
3:45:42.68 12:05.03

Average Time: 30:29.70

27:51.73 0:00.00
57:08.30 1:24.84
1:26:58.72 1:58.69
1:58:16.54 3:26.09
2:32:28.51 6:20.24

Average Time: 30:44.04

Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative
Place Place Time
Finish Position - 21
120 289 30:09.73
123 412 30:18.29
125 537 30:36.99
(135) (672) 31:28.23
(136) (808) 31:45.83
More Than 7 33:00.83
More Than 7 34:40.82
More Than 7 36:54.42
More Than 7 39:54.57
More Than 7 42:05.85
Finish Position - 22
13 13 24:32.56
91 104 28:38.10
143 247 32:49.73
148 395 33:28.90
152 547 34:45.84
(153) (700) 34:49.96
(157) (857) 36:37.59
Finish Position - 23
80 80 27:51.73
102 182 29:16.57
113 295 29:50.42
134 429 31:17.82
151 580 34:11.97
Finish Position - 24
109 109 29:33.74
110 219 29:34.56
122 341 30:16.23
126 467 30:37.19
149 616 33:38.46
12

29:33.74 0:00.00
59:08.30 0:00.82
1:29:24.53 0:42.49
2:00:01.72 1.03.45
2:33:40.18 4:04.72

09/17/2016 12:42:29



NEISD XC MEET

Race Date
September 17, 2016 Final Team Results
Girls
JV GIRLS
Class - A
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Lanier Finish Position - 25
Team Score (places):675 Average Time: 31:35.65
1 343 Raven Villareal 130 130 30:50.21  30:50.21 0:00.00
2 347 Briana Briseno 132 262 31:09.58 1:01:59.79 0:19.37
3 349 Natalie Badillo 133 395 31:14.17 1:33:13.96 0:23.96
4 353 Briella Nava 139 534 32:15.33 2:05:29.29 1:25.12
5 351 Marissa Martinez 141 675 32:28.95 2:37:58.24 1:38.74
6 348 Ashlee Tovar (150) (825) 34:03.59 3:12:01.83 3:13.38
Team - MACARTHUR Finish Position - 26
Team Score (places):758 Average Time: 34:58.16
1 662 Isabella Limon 144 144 32:54.79  32:54.79 0:00.00
2 655 Ava Schweninger 145 289 33:05.55 1:06:00.34 0:10.76
3 656 Ta'Lya Brooks 155 444 35:50.26 1:41:50.60 2:55.47
4 657 Ivy Davison 156 600 36:10.84 2:18:01.44 3:16.05
5 658 Katelyn Esparza 158 758 36:49.34 2:54:50.78 3:54.55
6 663 Tiffany Paul (161) (919) 38:57.54 3:33:48.32 6:02.75
Team - Memorial HS Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 676 Joslynn Arocha Less Than 5 25:50.90 25:50.90 0:00.00
2 679 Vanessa Villa Less Than 5 26:27.57 52:18.47 0:36.67
3 677 Alexsandra Flores Less Than 5 29:38.32 1:21:56.79 3:47.42
4 678 Alondra Morales Less Than 5 32:23.56 1:54:20.35 6:32.66
Team - COLE Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 694 Nia Woody Less Than 5 30:11.76  30:11.76 0:00.00
2 695 Grace Lester Less Than 5 33:43.90 1:03:55.66 3:32.14
Team - JFK Finish Position - Inc.
Team Score (places):Inc. Average Time:
1 1028 Allejandra Tellez Less Than 5 22:53.56 22:53.56 0:00.00
2 1027 Yasmine McQuoid Less Than 5 35:32.82 58:26.38  12:39.26
3 1029 Amaya Vaughn Less Than 5 36:24.59 1:34:50.97 13:31.03
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